FFA "I Believe" Campaign Contacts - Farm Credit Services of America (2022)

First
Randy
Ty
Deb
Brett
Megan
Wynne
Katie
Amanda
Darby
Lacey
Lexi
Mike
Gabe

Last
Svehla
Schurr
Buehler
Esau
Sprague
Sterner
Emanuel
Mockerman
Paxton
Hall
Freund
Skolout
Ingram

Addr1

FCSAmerica
FCSAmerica
FCSAmerica
FCSAmerica
FCSAmerica
FCSAmerica
FCSAmerica
FCSAmerica
FCSAmerica
FCSAmerica
FCSAmerica
FCSAmerica
FCSAmerica

Addr 2

4864 0Old Monastery Rd

PO Box 250
POBox 80298
PO Box 685
POBox 1576
PO Box 588
686 East 3rd St
POBox 737
POBox 399
PO Box 5080
POBox 279
1700 North Hwy 83
PO Box 2008

Physical Addr

4865 Old Monastery Rd

4070 E56th St

855 Fallbrook Blvd
4101 North 6th St
3021 E Philip Ave
2555 South E St
686 East 3rd St
2390 Hwy 2

507 East Hwy 20
3333 W Faidley Ave
207 North 34th St
1700 North Hwy 83
411 Valley View Dr

City
Columbus
Kearney
Lincoln
Beatrice
North Platte
Broken Bow
Imperial
Alliance
O'Neill
Grand Island
Norfolk
McCook
Scottsbluff

State

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

POB zIP

68601
68848
68501
68310
69103
68822
69033
69301
68763
68802
68702
69001
69363

Physical ZIP
68601
68847
68524
68310
69101
68822
69033
69301
68763
68803
68701
69001
69361

Email
Randy.Svehla@fcsamerica.com
Ty.Schurr@fcsamerica.com
Deb.Buehler@fcsamerica.com
Brett.Esau@fcsamerica.com
Megan.Sprague@fcsamerica.com
Wynne.Sterner@fcsamerica.com
Katie.Emanuel@fcsamerica.com
Amanda.Mockerman@fcsamerica.com
Darby.Paxton@fcsamerica.com
Lacey.Hall@fcsamerica.com
Lexi.Freund@fcsamerica.com
Mike.Skolout@fcsamerica.com
Gabe.Ingram@fcsamerica.com




